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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 44.554,73R$                  3.948,84R$                    3.948,84R$                    3.948,84R$                      -R$                          20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro 62.227,36R$                  5.692,34R$                    5.692,34R$                    5.692,34R$                      -R$                          20/03/20 19/03/20
Março 57.564,61R$                  4.945,86R$                    4.945,86R$                    4.945,86R$                      -R$                          20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril 54.744,99R$                  4.819,76R$                    4.819,76R$                    4.819,76R$                      -R$                          20/05/20 21/05/20
Maio 55.354,67R$                  4.873,59R$                    4.873,59R$                    4.873,59R$                      -R$                          20/06/20 19/06/20
Junho 54.928,00R$                  4.842,19R$                    4.842,19R$                    4.842,19R$                      -R$                          20/07/20 20/07/20
Julho 54.928,00R$                  4.842,19R$                    4.842,19R$                    4.842,19R$                      -R$                          20/08/20 20/08/20
Agosto 54.928,00R$                  4.842,19R$                    4.842,19R$                    4.842,19R$                      -R$                          20/09/20 18/09/20
Setembro 55.825,84R$                  4.927,23R$                    4.927,23R$                    4.927,23R$                      -R$                          20/10/20 20/10/20
Outubro 51.095,83R$                  4.543,82R$                    4.543,82R$                    4.543,82R$                      -R$                          20/11/20 20/11/20
Novembro 50.903,67R$                  4.477,49R$                    4.477,49R$                    4.477,49R$                      -R$                          20/12/20 21/12/20
Dezembro 51.907,90R$                  4.567,67R$                    4.567,67R$                    4.567,67R$                      -R$                          20/01/21 28/12/20
13º Salário 48.451,52R$                  4.217,89R$                    4.217,89R$                    4.217,89R$                      -R$                          20/12/20 21/12/20
Total 697.415,12R$             61.541,06R$                61.541,06R$                61.541,06R$                 -                               
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4

Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 44.554,73R$                9.802,03R$                9.802,03R$                 R$               433,67  R$                9.368,36  R$                   -   20/02/20 20/02/20
Fevereiro 62.227,36R$                13.690,01R$             13.690,01R$              R$                         -    R$              13.690,01  R$                   -   20/03/20 19/03/20
Março 57.564,61R$                12.664,19R$             12.664,19R$              R$                         -    R$              12.664,19  R$                   -   20/04/20 20/04/20
Abril 54.744,99R$                12.043,88R$             12.043,88R$              R$                         -    R$              12.043,90  R$                   -   20/05/20 20/05/20
Maio 55.354,67R$                12.178,02R$             12.178,02R$              R$                         -    R$              12.178,02  R$                   -   20/06/20 19/06/20
Junho 54.928,00R$                12.084,16R$             12.084,16R$              R$                         -    R$              12.084,16  R$                   -   20/07/20 20/07/20
Julho 54.928,00R$                12.084,16R$             12.084,16R$              R$                         -    R$              12.084,16  R$                   -   20/08/20 20/08/20
Agosto 54.928,00R$                12.084,16R$             12.084,16R$              R$                         -    R$              12.084,16  R$                   -   20/09/20 18/09/20
Setembro 55.825,84R$                12.281,67R$             12.281,67R$              R$                         -    R$              12.281,67  R$                   -   20/10/20 20/10/20
Outubro 51.095,83R$                11.241,07R$             11.241,07R$              R$                         -    R$              11.241,07  R$                   -   20/11/20 20/11/20
Novembro 50.903,67R$                11.198,80R$             11.198,80R$              R$                         -    R$              11.198,80  R$                   -   20/12/20 21/12/20
Dezembro 51.907,90R$                11.419,73R$             11.419,73R$              R$                         -    R$              11.419,73  R$                   -   20/01/21 28/12/20
13.° Salário 48.451,52R$                10.659,33R$             10.659,33R$              R$               466,67  R$              10.192,66  R$                   -   20/12/20 21/12/20
Total 697.415,12R$           153.431,21R$        153.431,21R$        900,34R$             152.530,89R$        -R$              
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